
Spotsylvania High School
2/3/2018 - Spotsylvania, VA

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A2
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

N. Name

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Midlothian HS Wintergua… 58
2

53
2

10.95
2

50
3

47
3

9.61
3

46
2

42
2

8.8
2

49
2

45
2

9.4
2

49
2

45
2

9.4
2

18.80
2

48.160
1

0
4

48.160
1

Robinson Secondary BLU… 60
1

57
1

11.61
1

52
2

50
2

10.14
2

44
4

40
4

8.4
4

45
4

41
4

8.6
4

45
4

41
4

8.6
4

17.20
4

47.350
2 4

47.350
2

Massaponax HS Black Katz 54
3

49
3

10.15
3

45
5

43
5

8.74
5

42
5

39
5

8.1
5

50
1

46
1

9.6
1

50
1

46
1

9.6
1

19.20
1

46.190
3

0.1
3

46.090
3

Langley HS Winterguard 51
5

44
5

9.29
5

57
1

53
1

10.88
1

48
1

43
1

9.1
1

43
6

39
6

8.2
6

43
6

39
6

8.2
6

16.40
6

45.670
4

0
4

45.670
4

Caroline HS Cavalier Wint… 50
6

47
4

9.61
4

48
4

44
4

9.08
4

45
3

42
2

8.7
3

39
7

36
7

7.5
7

39
7

39
6

7.8
7

15.30
7

42.690
5

1.1
2

41.590
5

Manchester High School … 52
4

42
6

9.1
6

43
6

37
6

7.82
6

41
6

34
7

7.5
6

44
5

40
5

8.4
5

44
5

40
5

8.4
5

16.80
5

41.220
6 4

41.220
6

Chancellor HS Wintergua… 38
7

32
7

6.82
7

41
7

35
7

7.42
7

39
7

35
6

7.4
7

46
3

42
3

8.8
3

46
3

42
3

8.8
3

17.60
3

39.240
7

2
1

37.240
7

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic Regional A1
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

N. Name

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Potomac HS Pride of Pot… 95
1

90
1

18.35
1

87
1

85
1

17.14
1

84
1

81
1

16.5
1

77
1

75
1

15.2
1

77
1

75
1

15.2
1

30.40
1

82.390
1 3

82.390
1

Spotsylvania HS Rhythm … 65
4

62
4

12.61
4

70
3

69
3

13.87
3

51
2

50
2

10.1
2

65
2

61
2

12.6
2

65
2

61
2

12.6
2

25.20
2

61.780
2 3

61.780
2

Robinson Secondary GOL… 71
2

67
2

13.68
2

72
2

70
2

14.14
2

51
2

47
3

9.8
3

57
4

54
4

11.1
4

57
4

54
4

11.1
4

22.20
4

59.820
3 3

59.820
3

Potomac Falls HS Winterg… 68
3

63
3

12.95
3

47
5

42
5

8.75
5

44
6

41
4

8.5
5

63
3

59
3

12.2
3

63
3

59
3

12.2
3

24.40
3

54.600
4

0.6
1

54.000
4

Luray HS Winterguard 55
5

50
5

10.35
5

58
4

57
4

11.47
4

46
4

40
5

8.6
4

45
6

39
6

8.4
6

45
6

39
6

8.4
6

16.80
6

47.220
5

0.4
2

46.820
5

Fluvanna HS Winterguard 53
6

46
6

9.69
6

44
6

34
6

7.5
6

45
5

39
6

8.4
6

55
5

51
5

10.6
5

55
5

51
5

10.6
5

21.20
5

46.790
6 3

46.790
6

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Spotsylvania High School
2/3/2018 - Spotsylvania, VA

Colorguard Independent Regional A
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

N. Name

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

UMW Enigma Winterguard 47
1

41
1

8.62
1

39
1

35
1

7.28
1

42
1

37
1

7.9
1

36
1

32
1

6.8
1

36
1

32
1

6.8
1

13.60
1

37.400
1

0.8
1

36.600
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A2
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

D. Casteen

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

John Champe Winter Gua… 55
1

52
1

10.61
1

55
1

53
1

10.74
1

54
1

53
1

10.7
1

64
1

61
1

12.5
1

57
1

57
1

11.4
1

23.90
1

55.950
1 0

55.950
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Scholastic A1
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

D. Casteen

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Woodbridge Senior HS W… 63
1

57
1

11.82
1

63
1

58
1

11.95
1

60
2

55
2

11.5
2

66
1

63
1

12.9
1

66
1

63
1

12.9
1

25.80
1

61.070
1 0

61.070
1

Thomas Jefferson HS Win… 59
2

51
2

10.76
2

57
2

52
2

10.75
2

63
1

60
1

12.3
1

65
2

61
2

12.6
2

63
2

62
2

12.5
2

25.10
2

58.910
2 0

58.910
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Powered by



Spotsylvania High School
2/3/2018 - Spotsylvania, VA

Colorguard Independent A
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total*

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total*

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

D. Casteen

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

JMU Nuance PURPLE Win… 72
1

69
1

14.01
1

75
1

72
1

14.61
1

67
1

63
1

13.0
1

74
1

72
1

14.6
1

73
1

71
1

14.4
1

29.00
1

70.620
1 0

70.620
1

JMU Nuance GOLD Winte… 66
2

63
2

12.81
2

60
2

57
2

11.61
2

63
2

60
2

12.3
2

67
2

65
2

13.2
2

66
2

64
2

13.0
2

26.20
2

62.920
2 0

62.920
2

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

Colorguard Independent Open
Equipment Analysis

J. Derting

Voc Exc Total

Movement Analysis

R. Casteen

Voc Exc Total

Design Analysis

M. Vazquez

Comp Exc Total

General Effect

D. Priester

Rep Perf Total

D. Casteen

Rep Perf Total Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

George Mason University … 70
1

65
1

13.5
1

75
1

73
1

14.8
1

75
1

72
1

14.7
1

72
1

70
1

14.2
1

74
1

69
1

14.3
1

28.50
1

71.500
1 0

71.500
1

Percussion Scholastic Regional A
Music

C. Martin

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

C. Martin

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

C. Martin

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Woodgrove HS Percussion
0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0

0.000
0 0

0.000
0

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

† Placements reflect tiebreaker rule

Powered by



Spotsylvania High School
2/3/2018 - Spotsylvania, VA

Percussion Scholastic A
Music

C. Martin

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

C. Martin

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

C. Martin

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Massaponax HS Percussion
0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0

0.000
0 0

0.000
0

Albemarle County Indoor …
0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0

0.000
0 0

0.000
0

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

† Placements reflect tiebreaker rule

Percussion Independent Open
Music

C. Martin

Comp Perf Total*

Effect - Music

C. Martin

Ovr Mus Total*

Visual

C. Martin

Comp Perf Total

Effect - Visual

C. Martin

Ovr Vis Total
Sub

Total Pen Total

Liberty University Indoor …
0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0 0 0

0.0
0

0.000
0 0

0.000
0

*Total reflects factored subcaptions

† Placements reflect tiebreaker rule
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